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Women / XG / 12 & 13 ye
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennadi McFadden142
Flipside

8.300 9.200 9.2009.100 35.800
7T 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Victoria Jaenke138
Flipside

8.850 8.900 8.8009.150 35.700
1 8T 1 8 2 

2 

Emily Haney137
Flipside

8.800 9.300 9.0008.300 35.400
2 1 8 5 3 

3 

Clarissa Bowers242
Oly Manchester

7.800 9.000 9.4008.750 34.950
10T 5T 3 1 4 

4 

Bailey Nagel241
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.700 8.4508.450 34.350
3 12 7 10 5 

5 

Sophia Wuest140
Flipside

7.800 9.000 8.9008.500 34.200
11T 6T 4T 7 6 

6 

Leah Bryson403
TCGA

7.400 9.200 8.9508.500 34.050
13T 3T 5T 6 7T

7T

Dalia Alsagr407
TCGA

8.450 9.000 8.4008.200 34.050
6 7T 9 11T 8T

8T

Jasmine Sistrunk399
TCGA

8.100 9.100 9.2007.400 33.800
9 4 12 3T 9 

9 

Madeline Watters299
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.550 8.100 8.4008.500 33.550
5 14 6T 12T 10 

10 

Zoe Ademuyiwa401
TCGA

7.700 8.800 9.2007.600 33.300
12 10T 11 4T 11 

11 

Lily Nickodym139
Flipside

7.400 8.800 8.7507.900 32.850
14T 11T 10 9 12 

12 

Mia Kessler298
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.600 8.900 8.2007.000 32.700
4 9T 13 14 13 

13 

Paige Guenther141
Flipside

8.300 8.500 8.3005.800 30.900
8T 13 14 13 14 

14 
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